JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

Applicant Effected From New Heritage City

SCHEME : GOVINDPURA ROPADA, SANGANER KH NO-1023,1024,1033 To 1039,1048,1053,1008 To 1015 Etc And KHORI ROPADA,
SANGANER KH NO-80,80/635,83/682, Etc [ ZONE-10] KHATEDAR

DATED : 25/08/2023

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

(0]

M/52

M/58

M/59

M/95

M/96

M/97

M/98

M/100

M/101

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE KHORI
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER B BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA

ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA

ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA

ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA

ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA

ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA

ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

142.5

85.3

83.3

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

1698000009

1698000013

1698000012

1702000110

1702000111

1702000113

1702000114

1702000117

1702000119
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2

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

MANGAL RAM

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

S/0 PRABHAT RAJ

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

(0]

M/102

M/104

M/106

M/107

M/108

M/109

M/110

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

VILLAGE
GOVINDPURA
ROPADA TEHSIL
SANGANER A BLOCK

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

142.5

1702000121

1702000125

1702000128

1702000130

1702000131

1702000133

1702000134



