JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

Applicant Effected From New Heritage City

SCHEME : GOVINDPURA ROPADA, SANGANER KH NO-1023,1024,1033 To 1039,1048,1053,1008 To 1015 Etc And KHORI ROPADA, SANGANER KH NO-80,80/635,83/682, Etc [ZONE-10] KHATEDAR

DATED: 25/08/2023

PAGE NO.: 1

S.No	Appli	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type Block No.		Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
1	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/52	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	142.5	1698000009
2	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/58	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	85.3	1698000013
3	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/59	VILLAGE KHORI ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER B BLOCK	83.3	1698000012
4	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/95	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000110
5	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/96	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000111
6	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/97	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000113
7	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/98	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000114
8	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/100	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000117
9	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/101	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000119

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

Applicant Effected From New Heritage City

SCHEME : GOVINDPURA ROPADA, SANGANER KH NO-1023,1024,1033 To 1039,1048,1053,1008 To 1015 Etc And KHORI ROPADA, SANGANER KH NO-80,80/635,83/682, Etc [ZONE-10] KHATEDAR

DATED: 25/08/2023

PAGE NO.: 2

S.No	Appli	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type MIX.	Block No. 0	Plot/Shop No M/102	Location of Plot VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	Size 142.5	Service No. 1702000121
10	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-						
11	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/104	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000125
12	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/106	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000128
13	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/107	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000130
14	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/108	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000131
15	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/109	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000133
16	1	MANGAL RAM S/O PRABHAT RAJ	-	MIX.	0	M/110	VILLAGE GOVINDPURA ROPADA TEHSIL SANGANER A BLOCK	142.5	1702000134